Steel framed climbing
support system with

horizonal and vertical
steel elements
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Climbers

Name

Clematis vitalba
Parthenocissus tricuspidata
Lonicera periclymenum
Hedera colchica
Hydrangea petiolaris
Jasminum officinale

150-200
150-200
150-200
150-200
150-200
150-200

Height cm Cont size

10L
10L
10L
10L
10L
10L

Clematis vitalba. Parthenocissus tricuspidata.
Deciduous twining Deciduous self clinging climber.
climber with small white Leaves turn red in autumn
flowers in spring. before they fall.

Spec

Sev.
Sev.
Sev.
Sev.
Sev.
Sev.

shoots
shoots
shoots
shoots
shoots
shoots
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No. breaks

3

WWwww

Jasminum officinalis.

Deciduous twining climber.

Cane

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Fragrant white flowers in summer.

Spacing
0.5/linm
0.5/linm
0.5/linm
0.5/linm
0.5/linm
0.5/linm

Self clinging climbers
adhering to building
fabric

Twining climbers,
climbing the steel
support system

West Elevation of Climber Support System with Planting

Y
/

Hedera colchica.
Evergreen self clinging climber.

Provides interst during the winter
months.

Hydrangea petiolaris.
Deciduous self clinging climber.
Attractive white flowers in late
spring.
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Lonicera periclymenum.

Deciduous twining
climber with fragrant
flowers in summer.
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